Advertisement Opportunity



Selma Arts Center /1935 High Street / Selma, CA 93662 / (559) 891-2238 Selma Chamber of Commerce / 1821 Tucker Street / Selma, CA 93662 / (559) 891-2235

We would like to extend to you, the opportunity to advertise your business, while supporting the Selma Arts Center and the Selma Chamber of Commerce, as we present Selma Drive-In Movie Nights.

Selma Drive-In Movies Nights begin Saturday's, September 19th – October 3rd. Advertise your business as we present family favorite and nostalgia movies: "Willy Wonka", "Disney's COCO" and "Jurassic Park". Ads will be looped before each movie and information will be included in the handout flier distributed to each car. Logos will be posted in the Selma Enterprise Newspaper.

Star Sponsor: Logo & Personalized AD

\$ 50.00

Movie Sponsor : AD & Social Media

\$300.00

Take advantage of our thousands of our network of followers by becoming a <u>Movie Sponsor</u> for our Drive-In Movie events Your Ad will be highlighted on both the Selma Arts Center, and Selma Chamber's social media platforms.

AD Specifications: Please submit your camera-ready artwork and logo as a high-resolution JEPG image. Clear and simple information is best for your on-screen advertisement. The Selma Arts Center is not responsible for proofreading submitted ads. Please email or attach camera-ready artwork with this form and return to the Selma Arts Center.

Camera-ready artwork can be emailed to nicolettea@cityofselma.com, or mailed to 1710 Tucker Street, Selma Ca 93662.

Please make checks payable to <u>Selma Arts Center</u> and write "Drive-In" on the notes line. Card payments can be taken by phone, (559) 891-2238.

Dedication	/Company n Message: y, Zip			
Phone	у, — r <u>— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — </u>	Email _		
(Circle)	Logo & Full AD \$50	Sponsor Event \$300.00	Notes:	
Nicolette C. Andersen Arts Coordinator nicolettea@cityofselma.com				